
 

 

Grizzlies 

      Mission Hills 

2019 Outdoor Track & Field 

Calendar 

 

Grizzlies 

 
Date Meet Name Location Depart Field Track Return 

Mon, Feb 11 First Day of 

Season 

 3:15 PM   6:45 PM 

Thu, Feb 21 Olympian, 

Orange Glen @ 

Mission Hills 

Mission Hills HS, 

San Marcos 

 3:15 PM 3:15 PM  

Sun, Feb 24 Applebee's 

Fundraiser 

 7:30 AM   10:00 AM 

Thu, Feb 28 Mission Hills & 

Ramona @ 

Vista 

Vista HS  3:15 PM 3:15 PM  

Sat, Mar 2 Mt. Carmel Field 

and Distance 

Invite 

Mt. Carmel High, 

San Diego 

 9:00 AM 10:30 AM  

Thu, Mar 7 Mission Hills @ 

Oceanside 

Oceanside HS, 

Oceanside 

 3:15 PM 3:15 PM  

Sat, Mar 9 Bronco 

Invitational 

Rancho Bernardo 

HS, San Diego 

 8:00 AM 3:30 PM  

Thu, Mar 14 Fallbrook @ 

Mission Hills 

Mission Hills HS, 

San Marcos 

 3:15 PM 3:15 PM  

Sat, Mar 16 Laguna Beach 

Trophy Invite 

Laguna Beach HS, 

Anaheim 

 8:00 AM 7:40 AM  

Thu, Mar 21 CCA @ Mission 

Hills 

Mission Hills HS, 

San Marcos 

 3:15 PM 3:15 PM  

Sat, Mar 23 Mt. 

Carmel/Asics 

Track Invite 

Mt Carmel High, 

San Diego 

 10:00 AM 10:00 AM  

Thu, Mar 28 Mission Hills @ 

La Costa 

Canyon 

LCCHS, Carlsbad  3:15 PM 3:15 PM  

 



Fri, Mar 29 Trabuco Hills 

Invitational & 

Distance 

Carnival 

Trabuco Hills HS, 

Mission Viejo 

  3:30 PM  

Sat, Mar 30 Trabuco Hill's 

Invite or 

Woodbridge 

Invite TBD 

Trabuco Hill's 

Invite or 

Woodbridge Invite 

TBD, TBD 

 8:00 AM 8:00 AM  

Sat, Mar 30 Willie Banks 

Invitational 8th 

Annual 

Oceanside HS, 

Oceanside 

 8:30 AM 9:00 AM  

Fri, Apr 5 Arcadia 

Invitational 

Arcadia HS, 

Arcadia 

    

Thu, Apr 11 Carlsbad @ 

Mission Hills 

Mission Hills HS, 

San Marcos 

 3:15 PM 3:15 PM  

Sat, Apr 13 Jaguar 

Invitational 

Afternoon 

Session 

Valley Center HS, 

Valley Center 

 3:00 PM 3:30 PM  

Wed, Apr 17 Torrey Pines vs 

Mission Hills 

Torrey Pines HS, 

San Diego 

 3:15 PM 3:15 PM  

Thu, Apr 25 Mission Hills @ 

San Marcos 

San Marcos HS, 

San Marcos 

 3:15 PM 3:15 PM  

Sat, Apr 27 Dick Wilkins 

Frosh-Soph 

Invite 

Del Norte HS, San 

Diego 

 8:00 AM 9:00 AM  

Sat, May 4 Avocado West 

League Finals 

Canyon 

CrestAcademy, 

San Diego 

    

Sat, May 11 San Diego CIF 

Prelims 

Mt. Carmel High , 

San Diego 

 9:00 PM 10:30 PM  

Sat, May 18 San Diego CIF 

Finals 

Mt. Carmel High , 

San Diego 

 11:00 AM 12:00 PM  

 

 


